AN ISO 9001-2015 PORT
ISPS CODE Compliant

FOTE g =
MORMUGAO PORT TRUST
] UEE" 99T - € i (Fifaes ) fawmn
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL) DEPARTMENT

MM/Socks/0306 / o

Date : 14/12/2020
/

CORRIGENDUM - 1

It may kindly be noted that, in the case of Tender No. MM/Socks/0306 with due
on 22.12.2020, the due date has been extended to read as 29.12.2020 instead

of 22.12.2020.

All other terms and conditions of the tender remains unaltered.

You are requested to kindly submit the offer accordingly.

Thanking you.

Yours fAjthfully,

Dy. MAT MANAGER



